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FOR TAX YEAR 2023
PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, REAL 
ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK

WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

LTC STATUS : ACTIVE                                  

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value HS/EX Value Total Value Taxpayer HS/EX Tax Total Tax
02 PARISH TAX OUT                       4.270 187,163,079.00 36,410,061.00 799,179.68 155,461.10 954,640.78223,573,140.00
03 PARISH TAX INSIDE                    2.130 96,534,811.00 23,633,716.00 205,618.75 50,341.79 255,960.54120,168,527.00
04 CONSOL PARISH                        51.440 283,697,890.00 60,043,777.00 14,593,418.59 3,088,651.78 17,682,070.37343,741,667.00
13 N W IND DIST                         5.180 105,468,330.00 18,031,620.00 546,333.10 93,407.16 639,740.26123,499,950.00
14 S W IND DIST                         0.000 176,501,830.00 42,012,157.00 0.00 0.00 0.00218,513,987.00
16 ROAD DIST A                          2.620 176,501,830.00 42,012,157.00 462,433.97 110,077.68 572,511.65218,513,987.00
17 ROAD DIST B                          3.950 105,468,330.00 18,031,620.00 416,606.96 71,227.68 487,834.64123,499,950.00
20 CV FD #8                             12.790 26,226,835.00 1,543,085.00 335,442.65 19,736.89 355,179.5427,769,920.00
23 CULLEN FD #6                         15.250 21,148,870.00 2,508,040.00 322,518.65 38,247.28 360,765.9323,656,910.00
24 SAREPTA FD #5                        12.040 9,583,434.00 3,278,316.00 115,383.52 39,470.49 154,854.0112,861,750.00
25 SHONGALOO FD #9                      22.820 13,883,367.00 2,450,943.00 316,817.49 55,930.34 372,747.8316,334,310.00
26 SPRINGHILL FD #11                    10.000 22,414,075.00 7,325,275.00 224,140.51 73,252.90 297,393.4129,739,350.00
31 DI FD #7                             15.210 16,368,564.00 3,223,336.00 248,964.65 49,025.88 297,990.5319,591,900.00
32 DUBBERLY FD #4                       11.080 15,351,011.00 1,975,289.00 170,089.26 21,886.28 191,975.5417,326,300.00
33 MINDEN FD #10                        10.000 33,892,662.00 8,806,598.00 338,926.02 88,065.95 426,991.9742,699,260.00
34  SIBLEY FD #2                        6.000 11,074,630.00 1,522,100.00 66,447.85 9,132.59 75,580.4412,596,730.00
36 HEFLIN FD #12                        16.790 7,920,047.00 2,569,593.00 132,978.94 43,144.25 176,123.1910,489,640.00
40 SCHOOL DIST #6                       47.100 109,495,597.00 25,020,920.00 5,157,247.05 1,178,486.86 6,335,733.91134,516,517.00
41 SCHOOL DIST #7                       48.560 23,572,543.00 8,679,967.00 1,144,682.45 421,499.34 1,566,181.7932,252,510.00
42 SCHOOL DIST #8                       36.190 46,865,325.00 10,388,475.00 1,696,058.52 375,960.97 2,072,019.4957,253,800.00
44 SCHOOL DIST #12                      5.100 28,373,175.00 2,185,565.00 144,702.95 11,145.51 155,848.4630,558,740.00
49 SCHOOL DIST #35                      61.060 9,226,244.00 3,214,796.00 563,354.17 196,295.46 759,649.6312,441,040.00
51 CONSOL #1                            12.500 22,608,246.00 2,822,984.00 282,602.00 35,287.57 317,889.5725,431,230.00
53 CONSOL #3                            26.700 41,807,960.00 7,731,070.00 1,116,272.13 206,418.92 1,322,691.0549,539,030.00
55 LTC FEE .40M                         0.400 37,704,900.00 0.00 15,081.96 0.00 15,081.9637,704,900.00
56 LTC FEE .30M                         0.300 7,224,510.00 0.00 2,167.33 0.00 2,167.337,224,510.00
60 FOREST TAX                           80.000 239,509.31 16,839.14 19,160.94 1,347.05 20,507.99256,348.45
64 EVERGREEN FD #1                      10.000 12,215,989.00 925,961.00 122,160.18 9,259.69 131,419.8713,141,950.00
65 FIRE DIST #3                         15.590 10,147,359.00 5,806,731.00 158,199.18 90,528.08 248,727.2615,954,090.00
COTTON VALLEY                           7.380 2,533,770.00 0.00 18,698.87 0.00 18,698.872,533,770.00



10/18/2023 11:38:48 AMTaxes Current as of:
12:33:23PM10/18/2023Report Date: MILLAGE TOTALS 2Page:

FOR TAX YEAR 2023
PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, REAL 
ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK

WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value HS/EX Value Total Value Taxpayer HS/EX Tax Total Tax
CULLEN                                  8.990 2,249,720.00 0.00 20,224.98 0.00 20,224.982,249,720.00
DOYLINE                                 5.740 2,722,530.00 0.00 15,627.38 0.00 15,627.382,722,530.00
MINDEN                                  5.460 95,899,287.00 0.00 523,610.10 0.00 523,610.1095,899,287.00
MINDEN DDD                              2.000 9,005,190.00 0.00 18,010.36 0.00 18,010.369,005,190.00
SAREPTA                                 21.620 4,121,680.00 0.00 89,109.79 0.00 89,109.794,121,680.00

$30,402,270.93 $6,533,289.49 $36,935,560.42LTC STATUS ACTIVE TOTALS 
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FOR TAX YEAR 2023
PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, REAL 
ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK

WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

LTC STATUS : ADJUDICATED                             

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value HS/EX Value Total Value Taxpayer HS/EX Tax Total Tax
02 PARISH TAX OUT                       4.270 0.00 115,360.00 0.00 492.42 492.42115,360.00
03 PARISH TAX INSIDE                    2.130 0.00 480,840.00 0.00 1,024.18 1,024.18480,840.00
04 CONSOL PARISH                        51.440 0.00 596,200.00 0.00 30,668.25 30,668.25596,200.00
13 N W IND DIST                         5.180 0.00 136,720.00 0.00 708.38 708.38136,720.00
14 S W IND DIST                         0.000 0.00 459,480.00 0.00 0.00 0.00459,480.00
16 ROAD DIST A                          2.620 0.00 459,480.00 0.00 1,203.68 1,203.68459,480.00
17 ROAD DIST B                          3.950 0.00 136,720.00 0.00 540.21 540.21136,720.00
20 CV FD #8                             12.790 0.00 19,190.00 0.00 245.47 245.4719,190.00
23 CULLEN FD #6                         15.250 0.00 66,260.00 0.00 1,010.39 1,010.3966,260.00
24 SAREPTA FD #5                        12.040 0.00 3,470.00 0.00 41.78 41.783,470.00
25 SHONGALOO FD #9                      22.820 0.00 1,540.00 0.00 35.14 35.141,540.00
26 SPRINGHILL FD #11                    10.000 0.00 46,260.00 0.00 462.60 462.6046,260.00
31 DI FD #7                             15.210 0.00 300.00 0.00 4.56 4.56300.00
32 DUBBERLY FD #4                       11.080 0.00 740.00 0.00 8.19 8.19740.00
33 MINDEN FD #10                        10.000 0.00 480.00 0.00 4.80 4.80480.00
36 HEFLIN FD #12                        16.790 0.00 7,680.00 0.00 128.97 128.977,680.00
40 SCHOOL DIST #6                       47.100 0.00 435,160.00 0.00 20,496.05 20,496.05435,160.00
41 SCHOOL DIST #7                       48.560 0.00 14,050.00 0.00 682.27 682.2714,050.00
42 SCHOOL DIST #8                       36.190 0.00 112,520.00 0.00 4,072.22 4,072.22112,520.00
44 SCHOOL DIST #12                      5.100 0.00 19,240.00 0.00 98.15 98.1519,240.00
49 SCHOOL DIST #35                      61.060 0.00 3,470.00 0.00 211.88 211.883,470.00
51 CONSOL #1                            12.500 0.00 1,540.00 0.00 19.25 19.251,540.00
53 CONSOL #3                            26.700 0.00 10,220.00 0.00 272.91 272.9110,220.00
60 FOREST TAX                           80.000 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.24 0.243.00
65 FIRE DIST #3                         15.590 0.00 13,800.00 0.00 215.15 215.1513,800.00
COTTON VALLEY                           7.380 0.00 19,090.00 0.00 140.91 140.9119,090.00
CULLEN                                  8.990 0.00 65,280.00 0.00 586.92 586.9265,280.00
DOYLINE                                 5.740 0.00 8,170.00 0.00 46.89 46.898,170.00
MINDEN                                  5.460 0.00 434,680.00 0.00 2,373.42 2,373.42434,680.00
MINDEN DDD                              2.000 0.00 323,560.00 0.00 647.12 647.12323,560.00



10/18/2023 11:38:48 AMTaxes Current as of:
12:33:23PM10/18/2023Report Date: MILLAGE TOTALS 4Page:

FOR TAX YEAR 2023
PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, REAL 
ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK

WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value HS/EX Value Total Value Taxpayer HS/EX Tax Total Tax
SAREPTA                                 21.620 0.00 3,470.00 0.00 75.01 75.013,470.00

$0.00 $66,517.41 $66,517.41LTC STATUS ADJUDICATED TOTALS 
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FOR TAX YEAR 2023
PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, REAL 
ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK

WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

LTC STATUS : EXEMPT/TAX FREE                         

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value HS/EX Value Total Value Taxpayer HS/EX Tax Total Tax
02 PARISH TAX OUT                       4.270 0.00 11,154,380.00 0.00 47,629.00 47,629.0011,154,380.00
03 PARISH TAX INSIDE                    2.130 0.00 12,167,500.00 0.00 25,916.87 25,916.8712,167,500.00
04 CONSOL PARISH                        51.440 0.00 23,321,880.00 0.00 1,199,676.99 1,199,676.9923,321,880.00
13 N W IND DIST                         5.180 0.00 6,965,580.00 0.00 36,082.01 36,082.016,965,580.00
14 S W IND DIST                         0.000 0.00 16,356,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016,356,300.00
16 ROAD DIST A                          2.620 0.00 16,356,300.00 0.00 42,853.23 42,853.2316,356,300.00
17 ROAD DIST B                          3.950 0.00 6,965,580.00 0.00 27,514.66 27,514.666,965,580.00
20 CV FD #8                             12.790 0.00 403,110.00 0.00 5,155.86 5,155.86403,110.00
23 CULLEN FD #6                         15.250 0.00 2,934,820.00 0.00 44,755.92 44,755.922,934,820.00
24 SAREPTA FD #5                        12.040 0.00 305,590.00 0.00 3,679.23 3,679.23305,590.00
25 SHONGALOO FD #9                      22.820 0.00 254,220.00 0.00 5,801.26 5,801.26254,220.00
26 SPRINGHILL FD #11                    10.000 0.00 2,748,160.00 0.00 27,481.60 27,481.602,748,160.00
31 DI FD #7                             15.210 0.00 279,280.00 0.00 4,247.87 4,247.87279,280.00
32 DUBBERLY FD #4                       11.080 0.00 112,820.00 0.00 1,250.02 1,250.02112,820.00
33 MINDEN FD #10                        10.000 0.00 1,914,030.00 0.00 19,140.28 19,140.281,914,030.00
34  SIBLEY FD #2                        6.000 0.00 3,080,630.00 0.00 18,483.78 18,483.783,080,630.00
36 HEFLIN FD #12                        16.790 0.00 429,870.00 0.00 7,217.56 7,217.56429,870.00
40 SCHOOL DIST #6                       47.100 0.00 10,440,960.00 0.00 491,769.37 491,769.3710,440,960.00
41 SCHOOL DIST #7                       48.560 0.00 4,924,640.00 0.00 239,140.59 239,140.594,924,640.00
42 SCHOOL DIST #8                       36.190 0.00 5,702,350.00 0.00 206,368.26 206,368.265,702,350.00
44 SCHOOL DIST #12                      5.100 0.00 492,890.00 0.00 2,513.78 2,513.78492,890.00
49 SCHOOL DIST #35                      61.060 0.00 307,760.00 0.00 18,791.78 18,791.78307,760.00
51 CONSOL #1                            12.500 0.00 551,960.00 0.00 6,899.51 6,899.51551,960.00
53 CONSOL #3                            26.700 0.00 900,920.00 0.00 24,054.57 24,054.57900,920.00
60 FOREST TAX                           80.000 0.00 2,024.10 0.00 161.92 161.922,024.10
64 EVERGREEN FD #1                      10.000 0.00 319,680.00 0.00 3,196.80 3,196.80319,680.00
65 FIRE DIST #3                         15.590 0.00 1,823,560.00 0.00 28,429.43 28,429.431,823,560.00
COTTON VALLEY                           7.380 0.00 335,340.00 0.00 2,474.80 2,474.80335,340.00
CULLEN                                  8.990 0.00 665,900.00 0.00 5,986.53 5,986.53665,900.00
DOYLINE                                 5.740 0.00 1,716,020.00 0.00 9,849.90 9,849.901,716,020.00
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FOR TAX YEAR 2023
PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, REAL 
ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK

WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value HS/EX Value Total Value Taxpayer HS/EX Tax Total Tax
MINDEN                                  5.460 0.00 9,464,630.00 0.00 51,677.23 51,677.239,464,630.00
MINDEN DDD                              2.000 0.00 60,910.00 0.00 121.82 121.8260,910.00
SAREPTA                                 21.620 0.00 254,130.00 0.00 5,494.27 5,494.27254,130.00

$0.00 $2,613,816.70 $2,613,816.70LTC STATUS EXEMPT/TAX FREE TOTALS 
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FOR TAX YEAR 2023
PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, REAL 
ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK

WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

LTC STATUS : INDUSTRIAL EXEMPTION                    

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value HS/EX Value Total Value Taxpayer HS/EX Tax Total Tax
02 PARISH TAX OUT                       4.270 0.00 19,690,480.00 0.00 84,078.34 84,078.3419,690,480.00
03 PARISH TAX INSIDE                    2.130 0.00 167,130.00 0.00 355.98 355.98167,130.00
04 CONSOL PARISH                        51.440 0.00 19,857,610.00 0.00 1,021,475.46 1,021,475.4619,857,610.00
13 N W IND DIST                         5.180 0.00 4,912,990.00 0.00 25,449.28 25,449.284,912,990.00
14 S W IND DIST                         0.000 0.00 14,944,620.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014,944,620.00
16 ROAD DIST A                          2.620 0.00 14,944,620.00 0.00 39,154.90 39,154.9014,944,620.00
17 ROAD DIST B                          3.950 0.00 4,912,990.00 0.00 19,406.30 19,406.304,912,990.00
20 CV FD #8                             12.790 0.00 1,098,170.00 0.00 14,045.59 14,045.591,098,170.00
23 CULLEN FD #6                         15.250 0.00 3,814,820.00 0.00 58,176.00 58,176.003,814,820.00
32 DUBBERLY FD #4                       11.080 0.00 14,777,490.00 0.00 163,734.59 163,734.5914,777,490.00
40 SCHOOL DIST #6                       47.100 0.00 167,130.00 0.00 7,871.82 7,871.82167,130.00
42 SCHOOL DIST #8                       36.190 0.00 3,814,820.00 0.00 138,058.35 138,058.353,814,820.00
44 SCHOOL DIST #12                      5.100 0.00 1,098,170.00 0.00 5,600.66 5,600.661,098,170.00
53 CONSOL #3                            26.700 0.00 14,777,490.00 0.00 394,558.98 394,558.9814,777,490.00
MINDEN                                  5.460 167,130.00 0.00 0.00 912.53 912.53167,130.00

$0.00 $1,972,878.78 $1,972,878.78LTC STATUS INDUSTRIAL EXEMPTION TOTALS 
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FOR TAX YEAR 2023
PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, REAL 
ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK

WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

30,402,270.93 11,186,502.38 41,588,773.31

Taxpayer HS/EX Total Tax

GRAND TOTALS:
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FOR TAX YEAR 2023
PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, REAL 
ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK

WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

CONSOLIDATED MILLAGE BREAKDOWN - ACTIVE Mills Taxpayer HS /EX Tax Total Tax
04 CONSOL PARISH

1077004  Courthse Health Ag Ext 2.770 785,843.11 166,321.26 952,164.37
1077005  Library 12.390 3,515,016.65 743,942.37 4,258,959.02
1077006  Assessment Dist 5.880 1,668,143.49 353,057.40 2,021,200.89
1077007  Law Enforce Dist 14.610 4,144,825.93 877,239.54 5,022,065.47
1077015  School Dist Regular 4.220 1,197,205.02 253,384.73 1,450,589.75
1077016  Schools PW 6.130 1,739,067.96 368,068.34 2,107,136.30
1077017  Schools PW 2.810 797,191.02 168,723.01 965,914.03
1077018  Schools PW 2.630 746,125.41 157,915.13 904,040.54

51.440 14,593,418.59 3,088,651.78 17,682,070.37TOTALS

23 CULLEN FD #6
1077040 CULLEN FD #6 11.750 248,497.98 29,469.22 277,967.20
1077055 CULLEN FD #6 3.500 74,020.67 8,778.06 82,798.73

15.250 322,518.65 38,247.28 360,765.93TOTALS

25 SHONGALOO FD #9
1077035 Fire District #9 11.410 158,408.74 27,965.17 186,373.91
1077058 Fire District #9 11.410 158,408.75 27,965.17 186,373.92

22.820 316,817.49 55,930.34 372,747.83TOTALS

31 DI FD #7
1077034  Fire Dist #7 15.210 248,964.65 49,025.88 297,990.53
1077057  Fire Dist #7 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00

15.210 248,964.65 49,025.88 297,990.53TOTALS

33 MINDEN FD #10
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FOR TAX YEAR 2023
PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, REAL 
ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK

WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

1077042  Fire Dist #10 5.000 169,463.01 44,032.98 213,495.99
1077060  Fire Dist #10 5.000 169,463.01 44,032.97 213,495.98

10.000 338,926.02 88,065.95 426,991.97TOTALS

40 SCHOOL DIST #6
1077049  School Dist #6 36.000 3,941,844.88 900,754.29 4,842,599.17
1077061 School District #6 11.100 1,215,402.17 277,732.57 1,493,134.74

47.100 5,157,247.05 1,178,486.86 6,335,733.91TOTALS

41 SCHOOL DIST #7
1077053  School Dist #7 43.000 1,013,619.14 373,238.71 1,386,857.85
1077054 School Dist #7 5.560 131,063.31 48,260.63 179,323.94

48.560 1,144,682.45 421,499.34 1,566,181.79TOTALS

42 SCHOOL DIST #8
1077025  School Dist #8 28.500 1,335,663.66 296,073.16 1,631,736.82
1077050  School Dist #8 7.690 360,394.86 79,887.81 440,282.67

36.190 1,696,058.52 375,960.97 2,072,019.49TOTALS

44 SCHOOL DIST #12
1077027 School Dist #12 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00
1077062 School Dist #12 5.100 144,702.95 11,145.51 155,848.46

5.100 144,702.95 11,145.51 155,848.46TOTALS

49 SCHOOL DIST #35
1077028  School Dist #35 35.500 327,531.49 114,125.27 441,656.76
1077051  School Dist #35 25.560 235,822.68 82,170.19 317,992.87
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FOR TAX YEAR 2023
PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, REAL 
ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK

WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

61.060 563,354.17 196,295.46 759,649.63TOTALS

53 CONSOL #3
1077030  School Dist #3 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00
1077047  School Dist #3 26.700 1,116,272.13 206,418.92 1,322,691.05

26.700 1,116,272.13 206,418.92 1,322,691.05TOTALS

65 FIRE DIST #3
1077014  Fire Dist #3 15.590 158,199.18 90,528.08 248,727.26

15.590 158,199.18 90,528.08 248,727.26TOTALS

COTTON VALLEY
5222001  Cotton Valley 7.380 18,698.87 0.00 18,698.87

7.380 18,698.87 0.00 18,698.87TOTALS

CULLEN
5223001  Cullen 8.990 20,224.98 0.00 20,224.98

8.990 20,224.98 0.00 20,224.98TOTALS

DOYLINE
5224001  Doyline 5.740 15,627.38 0.00 15,627.38

5.740 15,627.38 0.00 15,627.38TOTALS

MINDEN
5225001  Minden 5.460 523,610.10 0.00 523,610.10

5.460 523,610.10 0.00 523,610.10TOTALS
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FOR TAX YEAR 2023
PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL 

EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, REAL 
ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK

WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

SAREPTA
5226001  Sarepta 7.780 32,066.34 0.00 32,066.34
5226004  Sarepta 13.840 57,043.45 0.00 57,043.45

21.620 89,109.79 0.00 89,109.79TOTALS

TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:

TOTAL HOMESTEAD

TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD

26,887

12,316

7,079

TOTAL PARCELS 33,186

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS 57,404

26,887


